The Fish House

Altoona Fish House Fee Schedule

**All room rentals will be subject to a 6-hour minimum (9am — 3pm or 4pm — 10pm) or a full day rental (9am —
10pm) unless renting Monday — Thursday between 8am — 3pm which an hourly rate (3 hour minimum) is available.

**The classroom morning block will not be available to rent Mondays — Fridays, June — August.

**All rentals will be charged 5.5% sales tax and a hold will be placed on the renter’s credit card.

**Credit cards will be left on file to cover damages that may occur.

**Altoona not for profits will receive a 20% discount for room rentals. Reservation cannot be submitted online;
please contact the Fish House for more details.

6 Hour Rate
Northern or Sunny Room
9am -3 pmor4pm—10pm  $165.00

Full Room

9am - 3pm or 4pm —10pm  $264.00

Classroom
9am - 3pm or 4pm — 10pm $99.00

Full Day Rate
Northern or Sunny Room
9:00am - 10:00pm $330.00

Full Room
9:00am - 10:00pm $528.00

Classroom
9:00am - 10:00pm $198.00

Extension Rate

7:30—-9:00am or 10— 11:30pm $41.25

Extension Rate

7:30—-9:00am or 10— 11:30pm $66.00

Extension Rate

7:30—-9:00am or 10— 11:30pm $24.75

Extension Rate

7:30—-9:00am or 10— 11:30pm $41.25

Extension Rate

7:30—-9:00am or 10 —11:30pm $66.00

Extension Rate

7:30—-9:00am or 10— 11:30pm $24.75

Weekly Hourly (M-TH 8am-3pm) (3 Hour Minimum)

Northern or Sunny Room $30.00/hour
Full Room $45.00/hour
Classroom $20.00/hour

Additional Amenities

Kitchen (availability not guaranteed)
Tablecloth (black)

Table Skirting (black)

Cocktail Table (with black covering)
Podium

Wireless Microphone

Audio and AV

$60.00 half day / $120.00 full day
$2.00 each

$10.00/table

$10.00/table (2 tables available)
$10.00

$25.00

$50.00

Extension rate of $20.00



